
Mon 01-Jul-19 4,152                       89.0% 27,972       0.15              

Tue 02-Jul-19 4,233                       90.7% 26,079       0.16              

Wed 03-Jul-19 4,443                       95.2% 28,302       0.16              

Thu 04-Jul-19 4,353                       93.3% 26,307       0.17

Fri 05-Jul-19 4,225                       90.5% 25,594       0.17

Sat 06-Jul-19 4,295                       92.0% 26,235       0.16

Sun 07-Jul-19 4,139                       88.7% 26,984       0.15

Mon 08-Jul-19 4,186                       89.7% 26,638       0.16              

Tue 09-Jul-19 4,390                       94.1% 26,702       0.16              

Wed 10-Jul-19 4,289                       91.9% 26,703       0.16              

Thu 11-Jul-19 4,192                       89.8% 27,607       0.16

Fri 12-Jul-19 4,137                       88.6% 27,459       0.15

Sat 13-Jul-19 4,232                       90.7% 28,236       0.15

Sun 14-Jul-19 3,926                       84.1% 26,292       0.15

Mon 15-Jul-19 4,233                       90.7% 27,126       0.16              

Tue 16-Jul-19 4,288                       91.9% 25,269       0.17              

Wed 17-Jul-19 4,306                       92.3% 25,983       0.17              

Thu 18-Jul-19 4,215                       90.3% 26,230       0.17

Fri 19-Jul-19 4,359                       93.4% 25,884       0.16

Sat 20-Jul-19 4,486                       96.1% 24,973       0.18

Sun 21-Jul-19 4,067                       87.1% 30,285       0.13

Mon 22-Jul-19 4,272                       91.5% 27,680       0.15              

Tue 23-Jul-19 4,304                       92.2% 28,059       0.15              

Wed 24-Jul-19 4,328                       92.7% 25,838       0.15              

Thu 25-Jul-19 4,192                       89.8% 27,260       0.17

Fri 26-Jul-19 4,248                       91.0% 28,288       0.15

Sat 27-Jul-19 4,392                       94.1% 28,866       0.15

Sun 28-Jul-19 4,165                       89.2% 28,852       0.14

Mon 29-Jul-19 4,306                       92.3% 27,174       0.16              

Tue 30-Jul-19 4,266                       91.4% 26,441       0.16              

Wed 31-Jul-19 4,266                       91.4% 26,511       0.16              

131,885                  91.2% 837,829     0.16

July, 2019
Destination Room Night Actuals

Date

Room Nights Sold Occupancy

Combined 

Entrances 

VPD

Room Nights 

per vehicle
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Accommodations 71,003,624$       

Meals and Beverages 53,654,569$       

Private Auto 24,777,466$       

Public Transportation 7,521,174$          

Recreational & Entertainment 23,380,042$       

Retail 21,952,652$       

Total 202,289,527$     

Direct Expenditure 202,289,527$     

Indirect Impact 311,082,574$     

Total 513,372,101$     

Federal 65,951,745$       

Provincial 34,743,709$       

Local 6,086,583$          

Total 106,782,037$     

July, 2019

In-Destination Expenditure by Sector

July, 2019

Province Wide Economic Impact 

July, 2019

Province Wide Taxes Generated

Accommodations, $71,003,624 

Meals and Beverages, 
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Private Auto, $24,777,466 

Public Transportation, 
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$23,380,042 

Retail, $21,952,652 

In-Destination Expenditure by Sector

Federal
62%
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